Bardwell School End-of-Year
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A is for Animal Day
Bring your favorte stuffed
animalt
Thursday, April 27

B is for Bardwell Day

Wear Bardwel olors!
Friday, April 28

Cis for Career Day

Come dressed a5 wWhat you wanf
fo be when yu grow up!

Monday, May 1

D is for Disney Day
Wear gg%_f@ Visney,
Marvel, or Pitar!

Tuesday, May 2

E is for Exercise Day
Take tare of u foday
Wednesday, May 3

F is for Friendship Day
Be a g friend o all

Thursday, May 4

G is for “Go Mexico” Day
Wear Red, White and Green for

Cinco de may!
Friday, May 5

H is for Hat Day

Wear v farite Wt or
headband
Monday, May 8

| is for Inside Out Day
Wear yur ththes ingide out or
backwards!
Tuesday, May 9

Jis for Joke Day
Get veal 1o lagh!
Wednesday, May 10

K is for Kindness Day

Say something vice 1o 3 peple
today
Thursday, May 11

L is for Letter Day

Wear mss&s_é that ctavts with
the first letter of your ame!
Friday, May 12

M is for Mindfulness Day

Take fime 1o listen fo nature and
be cam.. peace!
Monday, May 15

N is for Neon Day
Wear neon cobor!

Tuesday, May 16

O is for Opposite Day
Yes=No and No=Yes
Wednesday, May 17

P is for Pajama Day
Wear \our papmas foday
Thursday, May 18

Q is for Quilt Day
We wil make a Bardwell it
Friday, May 19

R is for Rainbow Day
Wear \our fawrite coloy!

Monday, May 22

S is for Sunglasses Day
Wear sunglasses!

Tuesday, May 23

T is for T-shirt Day
Wear your favrite +-shivt!

Wednesday, May 24

U is for USA Day
Wear Red, White and Blue!
Thursday, May 25

V is for Video Day
We wil wafth a vided

Friday, May 26

No School

MEMORIAL DAY
Monday, May 29

W is for Western Day

Wear your favorite western @oaq__

Tuesday, May 30

X is for X Marks the Spot Day

wWe will e a4 sthool sLaNENgET
bt

Wednesday, May 31

Y is for Year End Day
Celebrate with a freeze po!

Thursday, June 1

Z is for Zoom QOut of
School Day

Friday, June 2




La Escuela Bardwell
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Para el 1in del ano

A es para Animal
Trae tu Wimal de Peluche
Fanovito!

jueves 27 de abril

B es para Bardwell
Liena s cibres de Bardwell

viernes 28 de abril

C es para Carrera

%E.mP om.mu&c&a___ﬁ_um:_wgm ser

cuandy seds avarde
lunes el 1 de mayo

D es para Disney
Porte dlgp Disney, Marvel, o
Pivar
martes el 2 de mayo

E es para Ejercicio
Dia para hacer ejercicio

miércoles el 3 de mayo

F es para “Favorite Shirt”
Dia de vestir tu Camiseta
Favorita

jueves el 4 de mayo

G es para “Go Mexico!”
Llewa Verde, Blanco + Rop para
Cinco de May
viernes el 5 de mayo

H es para Hat
Dia de usar gorra

lunes el 8 de mayo

| es para Inside Out
Dia de ponerse laropa al revés

Povte fu vopa al vevés

martes el 9 de mayo

J es para Joke

Dia de los chistes
Listos? K reir!

miércoles el 10 de mayo

K es para Kindness
Dia de ser amable

jueves el 11 de mayo

L es para Letras
Porte algp aue empiece on la
primera letva de tu vombre.
viernes el 12 de mayo

M es para “Mindfulness”
Dia de tomar conciencia

lunes el 15 de mayo

N es para Neon
Lleva color Neon

martes el 16 de mayo

O es para Opuesto

Dia de lo Contrario
Ci-Np y Np=G

miércoles el 17 de mayo

P es para Pijama
Dia de vestir en pijama

jueves el 18 de mayo

Q es para Quilt
Vamds a hacer wna Colcha de
Bardwel!

viernes el 19 de mayo

R es para Rainbow

Arcoiris

Lleva fu color fanorito.
lunes el 22 de mayo

S es para Sunglasses
Dia de usar lentes de ol

martes el 23 de mayo

T es para T-Shirt
Lleva tu camiseta favorita

miércoles el 24 de mayo

U es para USA

Dia de Estados Unidos
Lleva Rop, Blance ¢ Azl

jueves el 25 de mayo

V es para Video

Dia de Videos
Hoy e un ides educative!

viernes el 26 de mayo

Dia
Conmemorativo
No hay clases

W es para Western
Dia de vestiv vopa Naguera.

martes el 30 de mayo

X es para: X Marks the Spot
X Marca el Lugar
Tendremos una Bisaueda

miércoles el 31 de mayo

Y es para: Year End Day
Fin de Afo
iCelebramos con paletas

jueves el 1 de junio

Z es para Zoom Out of
School Day - Dia de salir
de la escuela rapido!
viernes el 2 de junio




